FORMULA STUDENT

NETHERLANDS

All penalties are preliminary

Car Number

E92
E72
110
E57
383
E37
EO03
E64
E11
E11
E57
E39
E11
383
383

Penalty Points
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

Date

13-07-2025
13-07-2025
13-07-2025
13-07-2025
13-07-2025
13-07-2025
13-07-2025
13-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025
14-07-2025

Timestamp 14-07-2025 22:17

Explanation

Officials Instruction - Media Violation

Officials Instruction - Media Violation

Officials Instruction - Media Violation

Officials Instruction - Violation of Dynamic Vest amounts
Officials Instruction - Violation of Dynamic Vest amounts
Officials Instruction - Media Violation

Officials Instruction - Too many team members in dynamic area
Missed Team Manager Meeting

Officials Instruction - Violation of Dynamic Vest amounts
Overstaying Technical Inspection Slot

Running in Dynamic Area

Officials Instruction - Media Violation

A6.6.4 - moving the car without a team member in the car
Grinding in unapproved area

Overstaying in the Media Centre after opening hours



