FORMULA STUDENT NETHERLANDS

All penalties are preliminary			Timestamp 14-07-2025 22:17
Car Number	Penalty Points	Date	Explanation
E92	10	13-07-2025	Officials Instruction - Media Violation
E72	10	13-07-2025	Officials Instruction - Media Violation
110	10	13-07-2025	Officials Instruction - Media Violation
E57	10	13-07-2025	Officials Instruction - Violation of Dynamic Vest amounts
383	10	13-07-2025	Officials Instruction - Violation of Dynamic Vest amounts
E37	10	13-07-2025	Officials Instruction - Media Violation
E03	10	13-07-2025	Officials Instruction - Too many team members in dynamic area
E64	10	13-07-2025	Missed Team Manager Meeting
E11	10	14-07-2025	Officials Instruction - Violation of Dynamic Vest amounts
E11	10	14-07-2025	Overstaying Technical Inspection Slot
E57	10	14-07-2025	Running in Dynamic Area
E39	10	14-07-2025	Officials Instruction - Media Violation
E11	10	14-07-2025	A6.6.4 - moving the car without a team member in the car
383	10	14-07-2025	Grinding in unapproved area
383	10	14-07-2025	Overstaying in the Media Centre after opening hours